ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 01-03-20
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
       GNSS - External Helical Antenna

AECC0502GBA-A Yes / Black RP-SMA (M)
AECC0502GBC-C Yes / White N-Type (M)
Part Number Builder
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 01-03-20
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
       GNSS - External Helical Antenna
AECC0502GB    55.6 x Ø27.5 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
Parameter Specification Unit
Min Typ Max
Center Frequency
GPS L1 1575.42
MHz
L2 1227.60
GLONASS G1 1602.00
G2 1246.00
BeiDou / Compass
B1 1561.10
B2 1207.14
B3 1268.52
Galileo E1 1575.42
E5b 1207.14
VSWR   2.0
 Polarization RHCP
Peak Gain   2 dBi
Impedance  50  Ω
Axial Ratio   3 dB
Horizontal Coverage  360  degree
LNA
Gain 31 33 35 dBi
Passband Fluctuation  ±2  dB
NF   1.5 dB
VSWR   2
Supply Voltage (DC) 3  16 V
Current Consumption   35 mA
Parameter Specification
Antenna Dimension 55.6 x Ø27.5 mm
Housing Material PC + ABS
Mounting Type Connector
RF Connector  SMA (M)
Electrical Specifications
Mechanical Specifications
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 01-03-20
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
       GNSS - External Helical Antenna
AECC0502GB    55.6 x Ø27.5 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
Parameter Specification
Operating Temperature -40oC to +85oC
Storage Temperature -40oC to +85oC
IP Rating IP67
UL Rating UL-94 V0
RoHS Compliance Yes
PB Free Yes
MSL 1